

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(Through Video Conferencing at Jammu)**

WP(C) 2973/2019

Sohan Lal

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- None

v/s

Kamal Kishore and others

....Respondent(s)

Through:-None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

None appears.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List again on 23.12.2020.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

Jammu
28.10.2020
Bir