

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
(IN THE COURT OF REGISTRAR JUDICIAL AT JAMMU)

WP (C) No. 2973/2019

Sohan Lal

.... Petitioner

V/s

Through: - Mr. Rohit Gupta, Advocate Vice
Mr. R. P Sharma, Advocate

Kamal Kishore and Ors.

.... Respondent.

Through:- None

ORDER

04.10.2023

Perusal of the file reveals that the matter has been listed in this Court today.

Registry is directed to place the matter before the Hon'ble Court in the week commencing from 16th October 2023 for further orders.

(S. R. Gandhi)
Registrar Judicial

Jammu
04.10.2023