

Sr. No. 17

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 2973/2019

Sohan Lal

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R. P. Sharma, Advocate

Vs

Kamal Kishore and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
24.11.2023

1. The Registry is directed to list the petition before the appropriate Bench on 06.12.2023.

Jammu
24.11.2023
Neha-II

