

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP (C) No. 2973/2019

Naresh Kumar & Ors.

.....Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. R P Sharma, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Rohit Gupta, Advocate

v/s

Kamal Kishore & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Sandeep Singh, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
06.05.2026

Registry is directed to summon digitized record from the Court of
learned Additional Special Mobile Magistrate, Samba in file No. 275/Civil.

List on **02.06.2026**.



(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge

JAMMU
06.05.2026
Manan